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号码 姓名 位置 年龄 身高
(CM)

体重
(KG) 总场次 总进球

平均

编码 姓名 职务
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21

26

28
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32

徐畅
张家纬
赵晨
徐奕飞
武春阳
王权
潘博琦
王伟强
赵楠
顾艳超
刘江
阎冠中
李安
郝可鑫
周小坚
闫亮

守门员

右后卫

左后卫

右边锋

左边锋

守门员

守门员

左边锋

右边锋

中后卫

底线

右边锋

左边锋

中后卫

底线

右后卫
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23
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23

22

23

23
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31

31

 24.1

198

193

202

182

174

204

187
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188

188

196

173

183

197

198

202

190.0

99

90

108

85

73

107

88

75

90

84

91

65

85

105

115

93

 90.8

A

B

F

E

D

雷纳德

闫威名

王建国

叶强

贾淑君

领队

主教练

医生

教练

教练

22/03/1994

25/09/1992

24/06/1989

13/03/1993

14/04/1999

21/11/1992

11/05/1994

07/01/1993

07/05/1993

16/01/1993

23/03/1993

12/06/1996

20/03/1987

15/01/1986

13/01/1985

23/01/1985

生日 俱乐部

替换队员
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